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Measuring weights project 

Grade 4 Measurement Worksheet 

List 10 different objects. 

Write down your estimate of each object’s weight. 

Weigh each object on a scale. 

Objects Actual 

measurement 

Estimation 

1.   

2.    

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   
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